Precision Rotative Transducers,
Conductive Plastic, Servo Mounting
Series ROT/SF
Vishay Sfernice
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 54004
46 Revision: 22-Mar-07
A complete range of servo mounting rotational transducers
for applications requiring long life accuracy and speed.

number of
zeros
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
RO 116SF 1 D 502
MODEL GANG NUMBER LINEARITY OHMIC VALUE
From 1 up to 6 5 kΩ
Ø C Ø D
Ø A
1.6
B
Ø G
FE
H
X
X 0.025
T
X 0.025
N
L
J
I
K ON CLAMP
L
M
3 12
3
2
1
CLOCK WISE
VIEWED FROM
SHAFT SIDE
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTIONS